(b) Through NEFT ( NEFT details along with Cancelled cheque and a

copy of PAN CARD duly self signed be furnished).
(c) Bill Passing Authority : Chief Workshop Manager, Parel
(d) Bill Paying Authority : Workshop Accounts officer, Parel

7) COST OF WORK Rs. 9,98,501.84/-(Rupees Nine Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred One

and Eighty Four Paisa only) (All inclusive of 18% GST)'

you are also advised to undertake the above said work in consultation with consignee and submit the bill in triplicate, on

completion and acceptance by consignee.
Yours sincerelY,

FOT CWM PAREL

[...]

Name & Address of Supplier Vendor Code  :1114394 Depot: 03 Ward: R.O.No.: R.O.Date: 

M/s SPLENDACIOUS CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED-MUMBAI

3/28 Nanik Niwas Dr DD Sathe Road , 30-34 Benham Hall, Mumbai, Maharashtra,

India, 400004

[Tel: ..........]          (V.Code: :1114394)

RN Quantity: 1500

(One Thousand Five

Hundred Nos.)

RO Quantity:1500

Unit: Nos.   Rate: 6.97

(Rs. Six and Paise Ninety-Seven Only)

RO Unit: Nos.

Description & Drg./Spec. PL No.: 352100850043 Value: Rs. 12337.00 DRR-No.: R2250619 Date: 20/08/25

Hex Head Bolt M10 x 80 stainless steel, as per IS:1363 (PART-1-1992, A2-70 TO IS

[...]

Consignee(s) mentioned below, the under mentioned articles free of incidental charges subject to Indian

Railways Standard Conditions of Contract (Latest Edition) and General Conditions of Contract for the

Stores Department of this Railway and to the addendum to the same subject applicable to this Contract.

Total Order Value: Rs.12,336.90 (Rupees Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Six and Paise Ninety

only)

SVC :APPLICABLE, PVC :NOT APPLICABLE, Safety : YES, Option Clause : NOT APPLICABLE, Time

Preference : NOT APPLICABLE, Item Category : General

PL No :

352100850043

Item Qty : 1500 Nos. Inspection agency : Consignee

Description :

[...]

M/s SPLENDACIOUS CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED-MUMBAI

3/28 Nanik Niwas Dr DD Sathe Road , 30-34 Benham Hall, Mumbai, Maharashtra,

India, 400004

[Tel: ..........]          (V.Code: :1114394)

RN Quantity: 8

(Eight Nos.)

RO Quantity:8

Unit: Nos.   Rate: 5500

(Rs. Five Thousand Five Hundred Only)

RO Unit: Nos.

Description & Drg./Spec. PL No.: 720302700014 Value: Rs. 51920.00 DRR-No.: S4250013 Date: 08/04/25

SOLID CARBIDE THRO COOLANT DOUBLE MARGINE DRILL DIA 4 X 90 FL X 160 OAL

X DIA 6 SHANK . Make: SPLENDACIOUS.

Date of Acceptance

[...]

free of incidental charges subject to Indian Railways Standard Conditions of Contract (Latest Edition)

and General Conditions of Contract for the Stores Department of this Railway and to the addendum to

the same subject applicable to this Contract.

Total Order Value: Rs.51,920.00 (Rupees Fifty-One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty only)

SVC :NOT APPLICABLE, PVC :NOT APPLICABLE, Safety : NO, Option Clause : NOT APPLICABLE, Time

Preference : NOT APPLICABLE

PL No :

720302700014
Item Qty : 8 Nos. Inspection agency : Consignee

Description : SOLID CARBIDE THRO COOLANT DOUBLE MARGINE DRILL DIA 4 X 90 FL X 160 OAL X DIA 6

SHANK . Make: SPLENDACIOUS.

(Warranty Period : Upto 30 months from the date of delivery.)

Basic Rate: Rs. 5,500.00 (Rupees Five Thousand Five Hundred only)

Consignee
PO

Sr.

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

S.Tax/VAT
Freight

Charges

Other

Charges

II
Commence Complete

Ordered

Qty.

TOOLROOM/S
001

20/02/25 8.000 GST @

18 %
-- --

Other Terms and Conditions

[PO.Key: 6208080;    ;Autogenerated PO(non-editable)]